

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NOS. 2383 & 2384 of 2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1025 OF 2005

V. RAMA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and and c/delay in filing application for
restoration and office report)

Date: 23/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Chamber Judge.

(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT
COURT MASTER